
Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>

Request for Information 
2 messages

Warren Dean <warren@rosenbaumdean.com> Thu, Jan 11, 2018 at 1:30 PM
To: "Eschberger - DNR, Amy" <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>
Cc: Steve Mulliken <Mulliken@mullikenlaw.com>, "Kris McGowan gkmccowen@gmail.com" <gkmccowen@gmail.com>

Hello Amy,  I have attached a request for information so we can understand some of the work Transit Mix submitted with
its application. 

 

Thanks for your help with this and let me know if you have any questions.

 

Have a good weekend.

 

Warren H. Dean

6 South Tejon Street, Ste 660

Colorado Springs, CO 80903

719-440-1722

warren@rosenbaumdean.com
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Eschberger - DNR, Amy <amy.eschberger@state.co.us> Fri, Jan 12, 2018 at 9:45 AM
To: Warren Dean <warren@rosenbaumdean.com>
Cc: Steve Mulliken <Mulliken@mullikenlaw.com>, "Kris McGowan gkmccowen@gmail.com" <gkmccowen@gmail.com>,
Wally Erickson - DNR <wally.erickson@state.co.us>, Tony Waldron - DNR <tony.waldron@state.co.us>, Jeff Fugate
<Jeff.Fugate@coag.gov>, Scott Schultz <Scott.Schultz@coag.gov>

Hi Warren,

All the information we have received from Transit Mix Concrete Co. for this application (File No. M-2017-049) is available
at our website: www.mining.state.co.us. I'm attaching a pdf with instructions on how to access and use our imaged
document system, Laserfiche.

Thanks,

Amy Eschberger
Environmental Protection Specialist

tel:(719)%20440-1722
mailto:warren@rosenbaumdean.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=62a0fa4cd9&view=att&th=160e6ea73da6ce74&attid=0.1&disp=attd&safe=1&zw
http://www.mining.state.co.us/
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[Quoted text hidden]
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